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SK 3114.200 - Digital enclosure internal temperature

display and thermostat

For installation in the enclosure door or wall.

Features

Model No.
Product description

Technical specifications

Color

Packaging unit

Operating temperature range
Setting range

Rated operating voltage

Storage temperature range

Protection category IP to IEC 60
529

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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SK 3114.200
For installation in the enclosure door or wall.

Three-digit, 7-segment display

Option of switching between °C/°F.

With 1800 mm long NTC sensor

Two relay outputs as change-over contact and normally open
contact (max. contact load 230V, 6 A).

Freely selectable switching difference.

RAL 7035
1 pc(s).
0°C..50°C
5°C..55°C

100V - 230 V, 1~, 50 Hz/60 Hz
24V -60V (DC)

-20°C...70°C

IP 54

0.258

0.259

90321020
4028177631434
EC004587
EC004587

27210707



Approvals

Approvals UR
Certificates EAC
Explanations Declaration of conformity

Declaration of conformity UK
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