

Faster – better – everywhere.





## SK 3114.200 Digital enclosure internal temperature display and thermostat

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

CLIMATE CONTROL

State: 2025-06-20 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

POWER DISTRIBUTION



SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

## SK 3114.200 - Digital enclosure internal temperature display and thermostat

For installation in the enclosure door or wall.

## Features

Model No.	SK 3114.200
Product description	For installation in the enclosure door or wall.
Technical specifications	Three-digit, 7-segment display Option of switching between °C/°F. With 1800 mm long NTC sensor Two relay outputs as change-over contact and normally open contact (max. contact load 230 V, 6 A). Freely selectable switching difference.
Color	RAL 7035
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Operating temperature range	0 °C50 °C
Setting range	5 °C55 °C
Rated operating voltage	100 V - 230 V, 1~, 50 Hz/60 Hz 24 V - 60 V (DC)
Storage temperature range	-20 °C70 °C
Protection category IP to IEC 60 529	IP 54
Net weight	0.258
Gross weight	0.259
Customs tariff number	90321020
EAN	4028177631434
ETIM 9	EC004587
ETIM 8	EC004587
ECLASS 8.0	27210707

## Approvals

Approvals	UR
Certificates	EAC
Explanations	Declaration of conformity Declaration of conformity UK